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3152NPT NPT Hex Plug
Available In Hollow and Solid Configuration

3300NPT NPT Hex Socket

NPT3200BSP Male BSP to Female NPT adaptor
.

NPT Pipe Fittings
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Standard 
Pack

Pipe 
Thread 
(Male)

Pipe 
Thread 

(Female)
1 1/8 NPT 1/8 BSPT

1 1/4 NPT 1/4 BSPT

1 3/8 NPT 3/8 BSPT

1 1/2 NPT

Part Number

NPT32000202BSP

NPT32000404BSP

NPT32000606BSP

NPT32000808BSP

Part 
Number

Standard 
Pack

1

1

1

NPT Thread

1/8

1/4

3/8

330002NPT

330006NPT

330004NPT

Standard 
Pack

1

1

1

1

NPT Thread

1/8

1/4

3/8

1/2

Part Number

315202NPT

315204NPT

315206NPT

315208NPT


